
  

Manager’s Choice 
 

Popcorn Chicken with 
Breadstick 

 
Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Early Release Day 
 

Manager’s Choice 
 

Popcorn Chicken with 
Garlic Toast 

 
Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich 

 
 

 

Manager’s Choice 
 

Chicken Nachos 
 

Cheese Quesadilla 
 
 

Student Lunch - $2.60 *unless eligible for free/reduced meal program 
Adult Lunch - $3.50 
• Fresh fruits and vegetables served daily.  
•        Denotes vegetarian item 
•        Denotes pork item 
All meals offered with a choice of fruit, vegetable and choice of milk (1% white and skim 
chocolate) 
*Menu subject to change 
 
 
 
*Menu subject to change. 

 

Manager’s Choice 
 

Cheese Pizza 
 

Pepperoni Pizza 
 
 
 
 

 
Manager’s Choice 

 

Hamburger 
 

Cheeseburger 
 

Morningstar® Black Bean 
Burger 

 

 
 
 

 
 

Cheese Pizza 
 

Pepperoni Pizza 
 

Beef Taco Salad with 
Tortilla Chips 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Manager’s Choice 

 

Hamburger 
 

Cheeseburger 
 

Morningstar® Black Bean 
Burger 

 

 
 

Manager’s Choice 
 

Chicken Sandwich 
 

Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich  
 

Manager’s Choice 
 

Chicken Sandwich 

Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich 

 
 

 
 

Hamburger 
 

Cheeseburger 
 

Morningstar® Black Bean 
Burger 

 

Popcorn Chicken & Broccoli 
with Lo Mein 

 

Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich 
 
 

 
 

 Meatloaf with Roll 
 

Chicken Sandwich 
 

Southwest Salad with 
Tortilla Chips 

 
 

Beef Nachos 
 

Chicken Drumstick with 
Pasta Salad 

 
Flatbread Pizza Lunch  

Box 
 
 

Mac & Cheese with Roll 
 

Popcorn Chicken with Roll 
 

Kickin’ Bean Nacho Salad 
with Tortilla Chips 

 

 

ELEMENTARY LUNCH MENU 
MAY 2019 

 

 

 

 1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

6 

7 

7 

 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

Cheese Pizza 
 

Pepperoni Pizza 
 

Ham & Cheese Sandwich 
 

13 

 

14 

 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 

 

20 

 

21 

 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

27 28 

 

 

29 

 

30 

 

31 

 
 

 
 

Chicken Drumstick with Roll 
 

Chicken Sandwich 
 

Pizza Bagel Lunch Box 
 
 

Mini Corn Dogs 
 

Country Chicken Bowl  
with Roll 

 
Sunbutter & Jelly Sandwich 

 

www.lisd.schooldish.com 

@LISDChildNutrition 

LISD Child Nutrition  

@LISDNutrition  


